A Clean Bay Plumbing & Drain Cleaning, Inc.
A.B.A. Well and Septic Services, Incorporated

Accurate Marine Environmental Incorporated

Addenbrook Septic Tank Contractors, Incorporated

Advanced Septic and Sewer

Atlantic Systems

B. Ray Hines, LLC

Berkshire Enterprises, Ltd.

Boggs Water & Sewage, Inc.

Brockwell's Septic & Service, Incorporated
Brown Plumbing and Septic LLC/Budget Septic
Bundick Well & Pump Company

C. S. Hines, Inc.

Forrest Sewer Pump Service, Incorporated
Goodman's Septic Tank Service
Greenlight Biofuels

Hogge's Septic Tank Service, LLC

J & J Enterprises of Suffolk Corporation
J.L. Bishop Contractor Incorporated

Just Plumbing, Incorporated

Kempton's Septic Tank Service

LAD of Virginia dba Roto Rooter

MDM Septic Services, Incorporated
Miller's Septic Service, Incorporated
Parsley Septic Tank Service, Incorporated
Performance Plumbing, Incorporated
Rillco, Incorporated

Suburban Plumbing Company

Valley Proteins, Incorporated
Virginia Pump and Motor Co., Incorporated
Z. Artis Septic Tank Cleaning Service

Ziegler Plumbing & Sewer, Incorporated

Hr<S D

Cleaning wastewater every day for a better Bay.

HRSD Permitted Grease Trap Haulers
April 20, 2011
801 Butler Street, Chesapeake
517 County Drive North, Wakefield
3965 Burtons Point Road, Portsmouth
3178 Caratoke Highway, Currituck
505 A Seaford Road, Seaford
233-H Parkway Drive, Williamsburg
808 Land of Promise Road, Chesapeake
7661 Driller Lane, Gloucester
28367 Railroad Avenue, Melfa
3501 New Kent Highway, Quinton
4110 Bainbridge Boulevard, Chesapeake
35162 Lankford Highway, Painter
1828 Mount Pleasant Road, Chesapeake
352 Cleveland Place, Suite 107-108, Virginia Beach
909 Barbara Drive, Suffolk
3015 West Clay Street, Richmond
4889 Cedar Bush Road, Hayes
3739 Holland Boulevard, Chesapeake
700 Grove Road, Midlothian
325 Redoubt Road, Yorktown
11129 Country Way, Battery Park
9836 Seminole Trail, Ruckersville
1400 Campbell's Landing Road, Virginia Beach
15457 George Washington Memorial Highway, Saluda
9414 Diascund Reservoir Road, Lanexa
528-C South Military Highway, Virginia Beach
122 Bell Street, Suffolk

160 Wellman Street, Norfolk

25170 Val-Pro Drive, Emporia
17253 Warwick Boulevard, Newport News
1821 Nansemond Parkway, Suffolk

15324-A Warwick Boulevard, Newport News

757-425-1021

757-365-9530

757-393-5840

252-232-3941

757-872-4792

757-253-8065

757-421-3821

804-693-9002

757-787-4000

804-932-8289

757-545-1832

757-442-5555

757-482-7001

757-490-8210

757-377-7673

434-960-1388

804-695-2922

757-485-8500

804-379-5236

757-877-8540

757-357-4194

434-971-7426

757-426-0511

804-758-4314

757-566-1784

757-368-0650

757-539-2003

757-615-8881

540-877-3254

757-875-1113

757-487-8503

757-877-2054
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