

HRSD Permitted Grease Trap Haulers

April 20, 2011

A Clean Bay Plumbing & Drain Cleaning, Inc.	801 Butler Street, Chesapeake	757-425-1021
A.B.A. Well and Septic Services, Incorporated	517 County Drive North, Wakefield	757-365-9530
Accurate Marine Environmental Incorporated	3965 Burtons Point Road, Portsmouth	757-393-5840
Addenbrook Septic Tank Contractors, Incorporated	3178 Caratoke Highway, Currituck	252-232-3941
Advanced Septic and Sewer	505 A Seaford Road, Seaford	757-872-4792
Atlantic Systems	233-H Parkway Drive, Williamsburg	757-253-8065
B. Ray Hines, LLC	808 Land of Promise Road, Chesapeake	757-421-3821
Berkshire Enterprises, Ltd.	7661 Driller Lane, Gloucester	804-693-9002
Boggs Water & Sewage, Inc.	28367 Railroad Avenue, Melfa	757-787-4000
Brockwell's Septic & Service, Incorporated	3501 New Kent Highway, Quinton	804-932-8289
Brown Plumbing and Septic LLC/Budget Septic	4110 Bainbridge Boulevard, Chesapeake	757-545-1832
Bundick Well & Pump Company	35162 Lankford Highway, Painter	757-442-5555
C. S. Hines, Inc.	1828 Mount Pleasant Road, Chesapeake	757-482-7001
Forrest Sewer Pump Service, Incorporated	352 Cleveland Place, Suite 107-108, Virginia Beach	757-490-8210
Goodman's Septic Tank Service	909 Barbara Drive, Suffolk	757-377-7673
Greenlight Biofuels	3015 West Clay Street, Richmond	434-960-1388
Hogge's Septic Tank Service, LLC	4889 Cedar Bush Road, Hayes	804-695-2922
J & J Enterprises of Suffolk Corporation	3739 Holland Boulevard, Chesapeake	757-485-8500
J.L. Bishop Contractor Incorporated	700 Grove Road, Midlothian	804-379-5236
Just Plumbing, Incorporated	325 Redoubt Road, Yorktown	757-877-8540
Kempton's Septic Tank Service	11129 Country Way, Battery Park	757-357-4194
LAD of Virginia dba Roto Rooter	9836 Seminole Trail, Ruckersville	434-971-7426
MDM Septic Services, Incorporated	1400 Campbell's Landing Road, Virginia Beach	757-426-0511
Miller's Septic Service, Incorporated	15457 George Washington Memorial Highway, Saluda	804-758-4314
Parsley Septic Tank Service, Incorporated	9414 Diascund Reservoir Road, Lanexa	757-566-1784
Performance Plumbing, Incorporated	528-C South Military Highway, Virginia Beach	757-368-0650
Rillco, Incorporated	122 Bell Street, Suffolk	757-539-2003
Suburban Plumbing Company	160 Wellman Street, Norfolk	757-615-8881
Valley Proteins, Incorporated	25170 Val-Pro Drive, Emporia	540-877-3254
Virginia Pump and Motor Co., Incorporated	17253 Warwick Boulevard, Newport News	757-875-1113
Z. Artis Septic Tank Cleaning Service	1821 Nansemond Parkway, Suffolk	757-487-8503
Ziegler Plumbing & Sewer, Incorporated	15324-A Warwick Boulevard, Newport News	757-877-2054